GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (November 5, 2023)

All Weather Track - Fast

2F
Liberty Capa
Loafers Boy

3F

A Rousing Babe
Amazen Grazen
Autism Minda
Bob's Vai

Bobby Anton
Came Up Roses
Can'thelpfallin (IRE)
Confucius

Crown of Hope
Crushera

Golden Affair
Harry's Big Dreama
Hickory Wind
Laughing Legacy
Lookin to Excel
Mamarandoa
Many Silver Bells
Max's Maxinex
Mohawk King (IRE)
Next Tricka

Out of Stars

Party With Paddyx=
River's Behest
Royal Halo
e***Rutherford
Seeket Saucen
Size Does Matter
Slewscionao

Slice of Pie
Stormy Rouge
Tamarando Coast
Thickey Boy=

Well Imagine That
***Yoderando

4F

A Dime for Me

A Great Sergeanta
Adapted Memory
***Adios Nicanor
Aguila Del Rio

Air Force Woman
All

Always Seeking

***Anitanewmercedes

Atta Boy Coy Royn
Baby I'm a Star
Beauty in Autisma
Bella Rosinao
***Book Em Tamo
Bourbon Glaze
Broadway Tiger
Buyback

C Plum Runa
Capo Luigi
Cardinal Trick
Careful Colina
Chamavillea
Charlene's Dream
Christina's Candy
City Glitter
***Continental Union
Contrary Chieftain
Conundrum

Cool Mountain Lad
Coral Cat

Cousin Richie
Crescendo Molto
Dads Dream
Desert Dude

Don't Tell Hydee
Driver's Ed

Dust Maker

:26.20 H
:24.60 H

:36.80 H
:35.80 H
:39.00 H
:37.00 H
:38.20 H
:40.80 H
:37.40 H
:38.20 H
:40.80 H
:40.80 H
:37.60 H
:39.00 H
:36.20 H
:37.20 H
:38.40 H
:39.00 H
:38.80 H
:39.40 H
:38.60 H
:38.80 H
:36.60 H
:39.00 H
:37.60 H
:39.40 H
;3540 H
:39.40 H
:38.80 H
:39.80 H
:38.20 H
:37.40 H
:38.00 H
:36.60 H
:39.60 H
:37.40 H

:48.00 H
:55.00 H
:48.00 H
:47.80 H
:48.00 H
:48.00 H
:51.60 H
:49.60 H
:51.20 H
:50.80 H
:148.60 H
:50.60 H
5140 H
:53.00 H
:48.20 H
:49.20 H
:48.80 H
:50.20 HG
:50.80 H
:48.60 H
:50.40 H
50,20 HG
:49.60 H
:49.20 H
:47.60 H
:48.60 H
:49.80 H
:50.20 H
149.20 H
:49.60 H
:48.00 H
:51.40 H
:48.40 H
:50.60 H
:50.20 H
:52.00 H
:52.60 H

4F

Effective Gig
Elegant Boy
Exclusively Noble
***Eeisty Ella

Fly South

Fordy G

Fresno Chile
Gadding

Girl On Holiday
Goera

Good Focus

Got the Bugwn
Grazed n' Confused
***Growth Engine
Gulara
Hannahaza Hetty
Harbor Dearest
Hattie T
Hogmanay (IRE)
Infinite Love

***|t Aint Over
Jerry Jeff Walker
Jerry's Spirita
Just Serene
Kewanna

***Kiki Krazy

L LL Cool

La Popis

Lady Good Trouble
***|_ady in a Hurry
Leading the Pacexn
Lessons of Autism
Long Jacket

***| otsa Pepper
Lovely Briden
Lucky Lockett
Majestic Gig
Midnight Special
Misty Cat

***Mr. Mason

Mr. Stang

My Yammy Lady
Nashville Skyline
Northern Linchpin
Oops (GB)=
Peter Flies
Powerized
Princess K
Queen Molotov

R M C Hook'em

Remember Good Time

***Rhonda's Cookin
Rich Gold

Saint Ives

Seattle Fog

Shelby Gold
***Smilin Ruby
***Smilingatthemoon
Smokin' Good Time
Splicer

Sporty Nugget
Spotlight Rainbow
St Helena

Stand To

Sugar Beets

Swall

Time to Smile
o***Tonj Two Pocket
Towheer

Travel the Worlda
**Twirling Derby
Uncle Dusan
Unraptured
Western Cape
Willamina

Zee Perfect Run

:49.00 H
:48.80 H
:50.40 H
:50.60 H
:49.00 H
:49.80 H
:48.40 H
:50.20 H
:49.00 H
:51.00 H
:49.80 H
:51.40 H
:49.40 H
:49.60 H
148.20 H
:48.60 H
:50.20 H
:51.00 H
:49.60 H
5040 HG
:51.00 H
:48.00 H
5220 H
:48.80 H
:49.00 H
:50.40 H
:50.60 H
:52.20 H
148.80 HG
:49.60 H
‘4980 HG
:48.80 H
:50.60 H
:48.40 H
:51.00 H
:49.00 H
:48.20 H
:52.20 H
:50.20 H
:48.00 H
:48.00 H
:51.20 H
:48.60 H
:48.60 H
149.20 H
:52.40 H
:49.00 H
:50.80 H
:51.60 H
:50.00 H
:50.00 H
:49.20 H
:50.00 H
:49.80 H
4920 HG
5140 H
:50.20 H
:148.20 B
:47.80 H
:49.00 H
:50.60 H
:52.40 H
148.20 H
:52.80 H
‘4720 H
:49.60 H
:50.00 H
:47.00 H
:51.00 H
:51.00 H
:51.00 H
:49.60 H
:48.80 H
:47.80 H
:51.40 H
:50.40 H

5F

Addy Pearla

Arctic Breeze
Autism Counts
Baby Kristen

Bails Him Out
***Bjg Difference
eBoss Nine
***Breville

***Cat Bandit
Chancery Way
Chelsiesdanziglite
Creative Quality
***Daddys Nina
Delusively

Divine Gift

Ethan's Girla
***Ejve O Cocktall
Free Againa
Gentle Julia

Glory N Thehighest
Half Throttle

Hanks

He's Init to Winit
***] Can't Hear You
Its Happy Hour
***J and K Express
Jasmine Chieftain
Keep Movin' On
Khaiky's Command
King and Country
Lady Wolf

Lady of the River
Lady's Sermon
Lyinatthebar
***Mischievous Curlin
Mother's Prayer
Natural Fighter (IRE)
Noshewont
Novinophobia

Old Triangle

One Big Smile
One Bold Bid
Passarando
Randos Lady
Ready to Gig
Really Satisfying
Regal Redwood
Rich Son of a Buna
Royal 'n Rando
Running On Fire
Sharona's Wild Boy
Spinnin Pistols
Star Racer
***Stone's River
Street Shadow
Street Tiger

To Speight Her
Tougherthantherest
***Trip to Spain
Westward Breeze
Wild Jewels

6F

After My Own Heart
Dontim

eFalsely Accused
Pass the Baton
***River Avenue

1:06.40
1:02.20
1:03.80
1:01.20
1:02.80
1:02.00

:59.00
1:02.40
1:02.60
1:02.20
1:02.40
1:03.00
1:01.20
1:01.20
1:04.40
1:02.20
1:02.40
1:03.00
1:01.00
1:02.80
1:03.60
1:01.80
1:01.00
1:02.80
1:02.80
1:01.20
1:00.60
1:01.40
1:01.80
1:04.00
1:00.80
1:01.20
1:02.20
1:00.00
1:01.80

:59.80
1:02.00
1:00.40
1:04.00
1:01.80
1:02.40
1:04.20
1:01.40
1:01.60
1:02.80
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:04.00

:59.80
1:00.20
1:02.00
1:01.40
1:04.60
1:01.20
1:01.00
1:02.80
1:05.80
1:01.80
1:01.20
1:03.60
1:00.20

1:15.80
1:17.00
1:14.20
1:14.60
1:17.40

H
H
HG
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GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (November 5, 2023)

® - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse
[ - Denotes Not Hisa Covered

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
2 Furlongs 2 :24.60 :26.20
3 Furlongs 34 :35.40 :40.80 :38.26
4 Furlongs 113 :47.00 :55.00 :49.81
5 Furlongs 61 :59.00 1:06.40 1.02.11

6 Furlongs 5 1:14.20 1:17.40 1:15.80



